

NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS and NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

BILL RICHARDSON
Governor
Joanna Prukop
Cabin a Secretary

Mark E. Fesmire, P.E.
Director
Oil Conservation Division

Administrative Order DHC-3894

lorri D. Bingham XTO Energy Inc. 2700 Farmington Ave Building K, Suite 1 Farmington, NM 87401

> Jicarilla Apache Well No. 13G API No. 30-039-29786 Unit C, Section 33, Township 26 North, Range 5 West, NMPM, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico WC Basin Mancos Gas (97232), Blanco-Mesaverde Prorated Gas (72319), and Basin-Dakota Prorated Gas (71599) Pools

Dear Ms Bingham:

Reference is made to your recent application for an exception to Rule 303.A. of the Division Rules and Regulations to permit the above-described well to commingle production from the subject pools in the wellbore.

It appearing that the subject well qualifies for approval for such exception pursuant to the provisions of Rule 303.C., and that reservoir damage or waste will not result from such downhole commingling, and correlative rights will not be violated thereby, you are hereby authorized to commingle the production as described above and any Division Order which authorized the dual completion or otherwise required separation of the zones is hereby placed in abeyance.

In accordance with Division 303C.(1)(f), the production attributed to any commingled pool within the well shall not exceed the allowable applicable to that pool.

Assignment of allowable to the well and allocation of production from the well shall be as follows.

WC Basin-Mancos Gas Pool	Oil-40%	Gas-7%
Blanco-Mesaverde Prorated Gas Pool	Oil-20%	Gas-35%

Basin-Dakota Prorated Gas Pool	 Oil-40%	Gas-58%

These percentages shall be amended only with written permission of the Division.

REMARKS: The operator shall notify the Aztec District Office of the Division upon implementation of commingling operations.

Pursuant to Rule 303C(2), the commingling authority granted herein may be rescinded by the Division Director if conservation is not being best served by such commingling.

Order approved at Santa Fe, New Mexico on May 23, 2007.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

MARK E. FESMIRE, P.E.

Director

cc: Oil Conservation Division – Aztec

Bureau of Land Management - Farmington

PCLP6714231767

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIvisio

- Engineering Bureau -11111 Stuth St. Francis Dr. ve, Santa Fe, NM 87505

ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST

	MINITER FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGILLATIONS
App.	ion Acronyms: [NSL-Non-Standard Location] [NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [SD-Simultaneous Dedication] [DHC-Downhole Commingling] [CTB-Lease Commingling] [PLC-Pool/Lease Commingling] [PC-Pool Commingling] [OLS - Off-Lease Storage] [OLM-Off-Lease Measurement] [WFX-Waterflood Expansion] [PMX-Pressure Maintenance Expansion] [SWD-Salt Water Disposal] [IPI-Injection Pressure Increase] [EGR-Qualified Enhanced Oil Recovery Certification] [PPR-Positive Production Response]
	The OF APPLICATION - Check Those Which Apply for [A] Loc dron - Spacing Unit - Simultaneous Dedication Share Simultaneous Dedication
	Chass One Only for [B] or [C] Fig. Commingling - Storage - Measurement DHC
	Inection - Disposal - Pressure Increase - Enhanced Oil Recovery WEX PMX SWD IPI EOR PPR
	[14] Other: Specify
	NOTH ICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or — Does Not Apply [13] — Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners
	15 Offset Operators, Leaseholders or Surface Owner
	(Application is One Which Requires Published Legal Notice
	Example 2 Notification and or Concurrent Approval by BLM or SLO
	Ent all of the above, Proof of Notification or Publication is Attached, and or,
	For the Wars in Attached
	$ \begin{array}{l} \text{TENHI} \ \ \text{ACCURATION COMPLETE INFORMATION REQUIRED TO PROCESS THE TYPL \\ \text{OF APPLICATION INDICATED ABOVE.} \end{array} $
	(CRITIFICATION) — the alleging rapidly themsalves submitted with this application for administrative complete in the first of the whole of also understand that no action will be taken be a first and action will be taken be a first and action will be taken by the action of the first one of the first of the Division.

DISTRICT 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II

1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 DISTRICT III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Aztec, NM 87410

DISTRICT IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

E-MAIL Lorri bingham@xtoenergy.com

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

MAY 21 2007

APPLICATION TYPE

X Single Well

Revised June 10, 2003

Form C-107A

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

_ Establish Pre-Approved Pools Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 Oil Conservation EXISTING WELLBORE

PRI ICATION FOR DOWNHOLF COMMINM SNS: Erance

	APPLICATION FOR DO	Santa Fe. 34	Marine
XTO Energy Inc. Operator		700 Farmington Ave., Bldg.K.St	e 1 Farmington, NM 87401
JICARILLA APACHE	#13G SEC	2 33C T26N R5W HC-3	894 ARRIBA
Lease		etter-Section-Township-Range	County
OGRID No. 5380 Property Co	ode 30320 API No. 3	30-039-29786 Lease T	ype: X Federal State Fee
DATA ELEMENT	UPPER ZONE	INTERMEDIATE ZONE	LOWER ZONE
			<u> </u>
Pool Name	BLANCO MESAVERDE	WILDCAT BASIN MANCOS	BASIN DAKOTA he-G
Pool Code	72319	97232	71599
Top and Bottom of Pay Section (Perforated or Open-Hole Interval)	4747' - 5257'	6233' - 6472'	7063' - 7343'
Method of Production (Flowing or Artificial Life)	FLOWING	FLOWING	FLOWING
Bottomhole Pressure (Note: Pressure data will not be required if the bottom perforation in the lower zone is within 150% of the depth of the top perforation in the upper zone)			
Oil Gravity or Gas BTU (Degree API or Gas BTU)	NEW DRILL	NEW DRILL	NEW DRILL
Producing, Shut-In or New Zone	NEW ZONE	NEW ZONE	PRODUCING
Date and Oil/Gas/Water Rates of Last Production	Date: Rates:	Date: Rates:	Date: Rates:
(Note: For new zones with no production history, applicant shall be required to attach production	Date:	Date:	Date:
estimates and supporting data)	Rates:	Rates:	Rates:
Fixed Allocation Percentage (Note: If allocation is based upon something other than current or past production, supporting data or explanation will be required.)	Oil: Gas:	% Oil: Gas: % 40 7 %	Oil:
Are all working, overriding, and royalty inter	_		No
If not, have all working, overriding, and roya		Yes Yes Yes	No
Are all produced fluids from all commingled Will commingling decrease the value of produced fluids.	•	Yes	NoX
If this well is on, or communitized with, state or the United States Bureau of Land Manage	or federal lands, has either the Comm	sissioner of Public Lands	
NMOCD Reference Case No. applicable to t	his well:		
ATTACHMENTS: C-102 for each zone to be commingled Production curve for each zone for at left For zones with no production history, of Data to support allocation method or for Notification list of all offset operators. Notification list of working, overriding, Any additional statements, data, or doc	east one year. (If not available, attach estimated production rates and support ormula. , and royalty interests for uncommon in	explanation.) ting data. Interest cases.	
If application is to establish Pre-Approved Po	ools, the following additional information	on will be required:	
List of other orders approving downhole com List of all operators within the proposed Pre- Proof that all operators within the proposed I Bottomhole presssure data. I hereby certify that the information above is	Approved Pools Pre-Approved Pools were provided not	tice of this application.	
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	Dictam	TITLE REGULATORY COMP TEC	TH DATE 5/17/07
TYPE OR PRINT NAME LORRI D.	BINGHAM	TELEPHONE NO.	(<u>505</u>) <u>324-1090</u>

Form 3160-5 (April 2004)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires March 31, 2007

5. Lease Serial No.

SUNDRY NOTICES	AND REPORTS	ON WELLS			JIC-154	
Do not use this form for	proposals to drill	or to re-ente	er an		6. If Indian	, Allottee or Tribe Name
abandoned well. Use For	m 3160-3 (APD) fo	r such prop	osals.			1 101000 00700
						A APACHE TRIBE
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE -	Other instructions	on reverse	side		7. If Unit of	r CA/Agreement, Name and/or N
1. Type of Well	····				1	
Oil Well X Gas Well Other					8. Well Nar	ne and No.
2. Name of Operator					JICARILI	A APACHE #13G
XTO Energy Inc.					9. API Well	
3a. Address		3b. Phone No). (include area	code)	30-039-2	
2700 Farmington Ave., Bldg. K. Ste	1 Farmington,		505-324	4-1090		nd Pool, or Exploratory Area
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey)						/BLANCO MV
665' FNL & 1655' FWL SEC 33C-T26N-	R5W				WILDCAT	BASIN MANCOS
					11. County	or Parish, State
	******				RIO ARRI	BA NM
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE	BOX(ES) TO INE	DICATE NAT	TURE OF NO	OTICE, REPO	ORT, OR C	THER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYPE	OF ACTION		
THE OF GODINGGION						
X Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deeper	n	Production	(Start/Resume) Water Shut-Off
	Alter Casing	Fractur	re Treat	Reclamatio	n	Well Integrity
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	☐ Now C	Construction	Recomplete		X Other DOWNHOLE
	15	-		= :		X Other DOWNHOLE
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans	Plug ar	nd Abandon	Temporaril	y Abandon	COMMINGLE
	Convert to Injection	on Plug B	ack	Water Disp	osal	
following completion of the involved operations. It testing has been completed. Final Abandonment 1 determined that the final site is ready for final inspective. It is requesting approximately formal determined that the final site is ready for final inspective. It is requesting approximately formal determined that the final site is ready for final inspection. It is requesting approximately formal determined that the final site is ready for final determined that the final determined that the final site is ready for final determined that the final determ	Notices shall be filed on ction.) oroval to DHC prolamancos (97232) average EUR of	oduction for upon compone	rom the Ba letion. T ated in a	ding reclamation asin Dakota The propose	n, have been 1 (71599) 2d oil & 1	completed, and the operator ha , the Blanco water allocations
Basin Dakota: Water: 50	% Oil: 40%	Gas:	58%			
Blanco Mesaverde: Water: 25		Gas:	35%			
Basin Mancos: Water: 25	% Oil: 40%	Gas:	7%			
Ownership is common between pools will offer an economical method o correlative rights. The NMOCD has been notified of our	f production & p	protect aga	ainst rese	rvoir dama		downhole commingle e of reserves &
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct		l Title				
Name (Printed/Typed)			73726ee)))))	/ / A ction 1000-0-0-0	
LORRE D. BINGHAM		_	REGULATO	ORY COMPLIA	NCE TECH	
- The Gudan	w	Date	5/17/07			
	SPACE FOR FED	ERAL OR S	TATE OFFI	CE USE		
Approved by		Title				Date
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of	f this notice does not w	arrant or Offic				
certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations the	those rights in the subj	ect lease	C			

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.



Mandi Moncrief/FTW/CTOC

05/04/2007 01:51 PM

To Lorri Bingham/FAR/CTOC@CTOC

CC

bcc

Subject Fw: Jicarilla Apache #9F

This applies to 3 zones (Dakota/Mancos/Mesaverde). The gas allocations are based on the average daily rate of all zones. The average daily rates I used to calculate the allocations are as follows:

58% Dakota = 250 mcf/day Mesaverde = 150 mcf/day Mancos = 30 mcf/day

The oil and water allocations are based on the 9-section EUR average and is shown in the attached spreadsheet.



Jicarilla Apache 3 zones DK-MC-MV Allocations.xls

Mandi Moncrief Reservoir Engineer San Juan Basin XTO Energy (817) 885 - 3045

--- Forwarded by Mandi Moncrief/FTW/CTOC on 05/04/2007 02:49 PM -----



Mandi Moncrief/FTW/CTOC

05/04/2007 02:46 PM

To Lorri Bingham/FAR/CTOC

CC

Subject Fw: Jicarilla Apache #9F

This applies to all the wells you asked about.

Mandi Moncrief Reservoir Engineer San Juan Basin XTO Energy (817) 885 - 3045

---- Forwarded by Mandi Moncrief/FTW/CTOC on 05/04/2007 02:45 PM -----



Mandi Moncrief/FTW/CTOC

01/04/2007 01:40 PM

To Lorri Bingham/FAR/CTOC

Subject Re: Jicarilla Apache #9F

The oil and water allocations are based on the 9-section EUR average and is shown in the attached spreadsheet. The gas allocations are based on the average daily rates of all zones. The average daily rates I used to calculate the allocations are as follows:

Dakota = 250 mcf/day Mesaverde = 150 mcf/day Mancos = 30 mcf/day Chacra = 30 mcf/day



Jicarilla Apache Allocations.xls

Mandi Moncrief Reservoir Engineer San Juan Basin XTO Energy (817) 885 - 3045 Lorri Bingham/FAR/CTOC

Lorri Bingham/FAR/CTOC

01/03/2007 05:07 PM

To Mandi Moncrief/FTW/CTOC@CTOC

СС

Subject Jicarilla Apache #9F

Hi Mandi,

Brock provided some allocation #'s for the Jicarilla Apache #9F and said that if I had any questions to ask you. Are the allocation #'s based on a 9-section EUR? If so, do you have a spreadsheet that I can send to support the allocations?

Thanks, Lorri Bingham Regulatory Compliance Technician XTO Energy, Inc./Farmington

Jicarilla Apache Allocations

	oicainia Apacile Aiic	,cations			
				EUR Oil	Cum Wtr
Well Name	No. Operator	Location	Reservoir	(mbo)	(mbbl)
JICARILLA A	5 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION	20G 26N 5W SW NE	DAKOTA	54	40
JICARILLA A	6 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION	20M 26N 5W SW SW	DAKOTA	38	2
JICARILLA A	5E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION	20J 26N 5W SE NW SE	DAKOTA	12	3
JICARILLA A	6E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION	20E 26N 5W NE SW NW	DAKOTA	11	4
JICARILLA APACHE	8 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	27P 26N 5W NW SE SE	DAKOTA	12	2
JICARILLA APACHE	9 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	28A 26N 5W NE NE	DAKOTA	59	5
JICARILLA APACHE	10 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	27B 26N 5W SE NW NE	DAKOTA	18	2 3
JICARILLA APACHE	11 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	28M 26N 5W NE SW SW	DAKOTA	30	3
JICARILLA APACHE	12 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	33A 26N 5W SW NE NE	DAKOTA	18	2
JICARILLA APACHE	13 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	33M 26N 5W NE SW SW	DAKOTA	15	2
JICARILLA APACHE	14 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	34M 26N 5W NE SW SW	DAKOTA	27	4
JICARILLA APACHE	16 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	34I 26N 5W SW NE SE	DAKOTA	11	3
JICARILLA APACHE	10E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	27C 26N 5W SW NE NW	DAKOTA	8	3
JICARILLA APACHE	11E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	28C 26N 5W SW NE NW	DAKOTA	11	
JICARILLA APACHE	12E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	33J 26N 5W SE NW SE	DAKOTA	12	2
JICARILLA APACHE	13E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	33E 26N 5W NE SW NW	DAKOTA	7	•
JICARILLA APACHE	14E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	34F 26N 5W NW SE NW	DAKOTA	12 0	
JICARILLA APACHE	14F XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	34D 26N 5W SE NW NW	DAKOTA	0	•
JICARILLA APACHE	14G XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	34K 26N 5W NW NE SW	DAKOTA	7	_
JICARILLA APACHE	16E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	34A 26N 5W SW NE NE	DAKOTA	0	_
JICARILLA APACHE	16F XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	340 26N 5W NW SW SE	DAKOTA	0	_
JICARILLA APACHE	16G XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	34H 26N 5W SW SE NE	DAKOTA	6	_
JICARILLA APACHE	8E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	27K 26N 5W SW NE SW	DAKOTA	0	_
JICARILLA APACHE	8G XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	27N 26N 5W NE SE SW	DAKOTA	8	_
JICARILLA APACHE	9E XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	280 26N 5W NE SW SE	DAKOTA	50	_
JICARILLA B	1 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION	22G 26N 5W SW NE	DAKOTA	40	_
JICARILLA B	4 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA	25	_
JICARILLA B	5 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA	29	
JICARILLA B	6 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION	22K 26N 5W SW NE SW	DAKOTA	2	_
JICARILLA B	1E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA	2	_
JICARILLA B	4E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION	21P 26N 5W NW SE SE	DAKOTA	9	_
JICARILLA B	5E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA DAKOTA	e	_
JICARILLA B	6E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA	18	
JICARILLA CONTRACT 146	11 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA	15	_
JICARILLA CONTRACT 146	17 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA	11	
JICARILLA CONTRACT 146	19 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION	4 25N 5W SW NE NE 3K 25N 5W SW NE SW	DAKOTA	8	_
JICARILLA CONTRACT 146	21 BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY		DAKOTA	1.	7
JICARILLA CONTRACT 146 JICARILLA CONTRACT 146	11E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION	=	DAKOTA	4	_
JICARILLA CONTRACT 146 JICARILLA CONTRACT 146	17E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA		3 4
JICARILLA CONTRACT 146	19E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA	:	
JICARILLA CONTRACT 146	21E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION 21R CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION	3N 25N 5W NW SE SW	DAKOTA		1 2
JICARILLA CONTRACT 146	12 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA	28	₃ 4
JICARILLA CONTRACT 155	19 BP AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY	29A 26N 5W NE NE	DAKOTA	23	3 2
JICARILLA CONTRACT 155	20 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA	11	
JICARILLA CONTRACT 155	12E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA	•	7 5
JICARILLA CONTRACT 155	19E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA	1:	
JICARILLA CONTRACT 155	20E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA		в 3
JICARILLA GAS COM C	1 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA	13	
JICARILLA GAS COM C	1E CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		DAKOTA		6 14
JICARILLA K	11 CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY	2E 25N 5W NE SW NW	DAKOTA	1	
JICARILLA K	12 CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY	20 25N 5W NW SW SE	DAKOTA	1	4
JICARIL L A K	11E CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY	2 25N 5W NW NE	DAKOTA		3 1
JICARILLA K	12E CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY	2M 25N 5W NE SW SW	DAKOTA		9 4
Average				1.	4 4
JICARILLA 153	10 BURLINGTON RESOURCES O&G CO LP	26I 26N 5W NE SE	GALLUP		2 0
JICARILLA 153	12E BURLINGTON RESOURCES 0&G CO LP	35M 26N 5W NE SW SW		1	7 1
JICARILLA 153	14E BURLINGTON RESOURCES 0&G CO LP	35G 26N 5W NE SW NE	GALLUP		2 0
JICARILLA 153	9E BURLINGTON RESOURCES 0&G CO LP	26D 26N 5W SE NW NW			1 1
JICARILLA A	5 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		GALLUP	4	.9 4
JICARILLA APACHE	10 XTO ENERGY INCORPORATED	27B 26N 5W SE NW NE	GALLUP		0 0
JICARILLA B	4 CDX RIO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION		GALLUP	2	9 3
· -					

PMTRCT 1 1825 R. Franch Dr., Hobbs, N.M. 66240

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Form C-102
Revised June 10, 2003
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

DESTROCT DE 1000 Rie Sveroe Rd., Astec, N.M. 87410

DESTRUCT II 1306 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, M.M. 88210

DESTRICT 19 1220 South St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

☐ AMENDED REPORT

		Y	WELL LO	OCATIO	N AND AC	REAGE DED	ICATION PL	TA.	
'API	Number			Pool Code 232	. 14	IC BAS	/AL MA	MCDS	
*Property C	ode				Property	Maine			Well Humber
			****		JICARILLA A				13G
16706					*Operator XTO ENERG				* Elevation 6544
10100	1				10 Surface	Location		LL	
UL or lot no.	Section	Township 26-N	Range 5W	Lot ide	Feet from the 665	North/South line	Feet from the	Yearl/West 16	RIO ARRIBA
C	33	_ 26-N		VI-1-		l	<u> </u>	WEST	I RIO ARRIBA
UL or lot me.	Seption	Township	Range	m Hole	LOCATION !	I Different Fr		East/Veut 1	ne County
Dedicated Acre		1 .	" John Legr 1	nSil)	50 Consolidation	Code	"Order No.		
160	NW	14							
NO ALLOW	ABLE W	ALL BE A	SSIGNED	TO THE	S COMPLETI	on until all een approvei	INTERESTS I	IAVE BEEN	N CONSOLIDATED
18 6				/			- •	101011	
CALC'E CORE	NER N	. 5/8	19-55-36	E 5	309.6' (C)	CALC'D COR PROTRACT	TION I		CERTIFICATION
		Æ]		, , , ,		Jy Doub the Suferi plate to the best o	motion confined herein is of my fennelodge and belief
16	555'	_ J		1					
/ ''	///			1					
/ /				1	,				
	—						-11	. 1/	7
		/ /	/ /	1			Kull	Lau	ghan
Z /	/ /	/ /					\$ 29 (197	16.5	100
\$220.3' B			/ /	个			PART I	Luuug	nace
7 7 250	/ /	/ /		 ^			Keen	yatar	y Compland
" //				· · ·			710-05	Tab d	a ' 1
ш	-/ 		 .	33 —			Dete		
0.7				1					CERTIFICATION
00-19-07			LAT. 3	6'26'54.9	"N (NAD 27) 2.2" W (NAD)	real Publish ares	van flakt volum of	ecolists allows on this pick astest neverge made by the
o Q	İ		LUNG.	107 22 U	2.2 W (NAD	<i>21)</i>		expersision, and it had of my belief	had the same to true and
z								JUNE W	II I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
	. 1						Date of Su		WILLIAM C
							Signalays a		Take The Control
							ا ا	# Co	Bant 16
	·							マン	
							2		
CALC'D CORN								100	ESSION
SNGL. PROP	·			1			Certificate J	incolor .	

State of New Mexico

Form C--102 Revised June 10, 2003

OIL CONSERVATED FEBRUSION 12 Sebiat to Appropriate District Office

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Pe. MM 87508 ECEIVED

CTO FARMINGTON AND ☐ AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Property Code JICARILLA APACHE Operator Negos OCHED No. Develop XTO ENERGY INC. 6544 10 Surface Location North/Foulb it UL or lot me. Feel troop Har Fred from the County RIO ARRIBA NORTH 1655 WEST C 25-N 655 21 Rottom Hole Location II Different From Surface Let No NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION CALC'D CORNER PROTRACTION CALC'D CORNER PROTRACTION 5309.6' (C) OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I herrby surlify that the information contained herein is from and complete to the heat of any incomings and belief 1655 522C.3 33 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION LAT. 36"76"54.9"N (NAD 27) LONG, 107"22"02.2" W (NAD 27) 8 CALC'D COUNER SNGL, BROP.

DESTRUCT | 1985 M. Prench Dr., Mobbs, M.M. 88840

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

FOTES C-102 Revised June 10, 2003 Submit to Appropriate District Office

PETRICT W. Crand Ave., Artesia, N.M. 80210 DESTRUCT IN 1980 The Breeze Rd., Astec, N.M. 87410 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 67505

State Lease — 4 Copies Fee Lease — 3 Copies

MATERICA ST. St. Presente Sa.,	Sovie Fe, 346	97505					□ AM	ended report
	W	ELL. L	OCATIO	N AND AC	REAGE DEDI			
'all Mumber		Red C	1216	1 7	Jana	Post Herr	mord	0
Property Code		II	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	Property	Name			Vell Hamber
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				JICARILLA A	PACHE		1	1.3G
OCRED No.				*Operator	Reme	** + **** - ***************************		10prolium
11040(04) xto 6					Y INC.			6544*
				10 Surface	Location			
UL or lot up. Section	Township	Reage 5W	Lot Min	Feet trees Gas 665	Harily/Smuth How NORTH	Pool from the 1655	East/Vest New WEST	County
C 33	26-N		L		 .	1	HEST	RIO ARRIBA
			om Hole	Location	Different Fr	om Surface	Cart/Sept time	
Vi or set po Section	Tomuskip	Range	Let Mis	Past IFOEL US	tenanti/tenanti mmi	New Lines I'm	CONT. PROPERTY.	County
Dedicated Arres	.1	a logar or	MALE	"Consolidation	Code	*Order No.	L	
IND DO	,							
mig sår		COLUMBI	YA TU	IO COMPLETE	ON UNTIL ALL	INTERPRETE I	LAUTE DEPEN	CONSOLMATED
NO VITTO MYRITE A	OR A N	iodiumiii ION — STA	NDARD 1	unit has b	EEN APPROVED	BY THE DI	ASION	COMPORTATION
<u> </u>		9-55-30						
CALC'D CORNER PROTRACTION	,598			309.6' (C)	CALC'D CORT PROTRACT	TON .	Ar Parl the intermel	ERTIPICATION
555	 }/							
	/ 			saran ayar a pilladir 195-wid alah 188 k			_	
	/		:	•		Kell	uklm	000
						Lolly Franch	1 Sm	OP DIONATO
Co.		./	1			Yeark	HORY (ON	Planate
<u>.</u>			<u> </u>			Red of	ンシン	rm r m
60-6						i SU	RVEYOR CE	RTIFICATION
<u> </u>	1	LAI. A	でアも'54.9 ロ'クア・アウ'ロ	"N (NAD 27) 2.2" W (NAD) 27)	was printed to		tool surveys an easy by the
§	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	men as faculty	<i>-</i>	earned to the	post of mile policies. Substituted and their	The same is this and
*	/					Data of Sa	WE VI	
				-		Margary a	/ CO W	E TELL
					,		# 1 Sept	开境
/ /								75 / \$ /
						٤	788	
SALC'U OORNER SAGI PROP.			}			Certificate 2	CODIE!	815
manufacione de la companya della com	1.	1.548.115	A Grand					